South Park West, CSP-240003 

South Park West, CSP-240003 is a Conceptual Subdivision Plan that proposes a mixed residential and 
commercial subdivision consisting of apartments, townhomes, and commercial development on 
approximately one hundred eighty-three (183) acres zoned High Density Suburban Residential (RH) and 
Community Commercial (CC) off Billingsley Road and US 301 in Waldorf, Maryland.    

Staff Contact:  

Melissa Hively, Planner II 

Please click the blue links below to view the documents.